
Technical Data
Surface Boxes

Brief product description:

A standard range of white moulded wall 
accessories offering superb quality and 
exceptional value.	

Features:

•	White moulded square edge profile offering exceptional value

•	Multiple knock-outs

•	Earth terminal fitted as standard

•	Anti-microbial certified - manufactured using high grade 
thermoset Urea which effectively inhibits the growth of infectious 
diseases, including MRSA, E-Coli, Salmonella and Klebsiella 
Pneumonia bacteria

•	906 is fitted with a 10 way 15A terminal strip

Product Images

901 977903

902 906

909

910 978

Technical Specifications

Standard(s)
RoHS Directive
WEEE Directive

BS 5733
No
No



Surface Boxes

Visit our website at

Stafford Park 1 Telford TF3 3BD ENGLAND03300 249 279 Luceco PLC
Supplied byBritish General Helpline

www.bgelectrical.uk
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Weights & Dimensions

Cat No. Description Dimensions (H x W x D) cm

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8.8 x 8.8 x 3.2

89 x 14.9 x 3.2

8.8 x 8.8 x 2.0

8.9 x 14.9 x 3.2

8.9 x 17.5 x 3.7

8.9 x 14.9 x 2.8

8.9 x 8.9 x 4.5

8.9 x 15.0 x 4.5

9.5 x 10.0 x 17.0

9.0 x 15.0 x 16.0

9.5 x 9.8 x 18.3

9.2 x 15.3 x 21.2

9.5 x 18.0 x 19.5

9.4 x 14.5 x 15.4

9.5 x 18.5 x 11.6

9.5 x 15.7 x 23.3

18.3 x 20.5 x 49.5

18.5 x 32.0 x 49.2

19.8 x 22.0 x 49.5

23.5 x 32.5 x 49.5

21.0 x 37.5 x 49.5

17.0 x 30.0 x 49.2

25.0 x 20.5 x 49.5

25.3 x 32.5 x 50.0
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Product
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Inner Box Outer Box

Weight (kg)

0.074

0.112

0.057
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0.39

0.58

0.61

1.19

0.57

0.69

0.65

0.97

4.40

6.60

6.50

12.34

11.40

7.30

6.90

10.47

Inner 
Box

Outer 
Box

CBM (m3)

0.01857

0.02913

0.02156

0.03781

0.03898

0.02509

0.02537

0.04111

Outer Box

901

902

903

906

909

910

977

978

1G, 32MM

2G, 32MM

1G, 19MM

10 WAY CONN UNIT

DUAL, 37MM

1G-2G CONV, 20MM

1G, 45MM

2G, 45MM

Packaging Information

Cat No. Description
Product Each IndividualInner 

Box
Inner 
Box

Inner BoxOuter 
Box

Outer 
Box

Outer Box

Packaging Type Pack Quantity Barcode
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1G, 32MM

2G, 32MM

1G, 19MM

10 WAY CONN UNIT

DUAL, 37MM

1G-2G CONV, 20MM

1G, 45MM

2G, 45MM
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5021166901012

5021166902019

5021166903016

5021166906000

5021166909001

5021166910007

5021166977000

5021166978007

5021166901081

5021166902088

5021166903085

5021166906505

5021166909087

5021166910083

5021166977086

5021166978083

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

5

5

10

5

5

5

5
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Printed Carton
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Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton

Printed Carton
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100

50
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5021166901099

5021166902095

5021166903092

5021166906055

5021166909094

5021166910090

5021166977093

5021166978090
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977

903902

906 909

910 978


